RAINIER VALLEY
LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

Rainier Valley Leadership Academy

Board Meeting

October

Published on October 24, 2025 at 3:13 PM PDT
Amended on October 27, 2025 at 2:04 PM PDT

Date and Time
Tuesday October 28, 2025 at 4:30 PM PDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter

l. Opening Items

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests Reco Bembry

B. Call the Meeting to Order Reco Bembry
Il Public Testimony

A. As Needed FYI Reco Bembry
lll. Consent Agenda

A. Resolution August 7th, 2025 Board Meeting Approve Reco Bembry

Minutes Minutes

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

4:30 PM

4:37 PM

3m

4:40 PM

10f2



B. Resolution September 2025 Payroll & Claim
Vouchers

C. Resolution September 30th Board Meeting
Minutes

D. Resolution October 16th, 2025 Special Board
Meeting Minutes

IV. Mission Alignment

A. Mission Challenge-Enrollment/Finance

B. Fall MAP Data Review

V. Announcements

A. Board Annual Trainings

B. November 15th Board Retreat

VI. Executive Session

A. As Needed

VIl. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Vote

Approve
Minutes

Approve
Minutes

Discuss

Discuss

FYI

FYI

Discuss

Vote

Presenter

Reco Bembry

Reco Bembry

Reco Bembry

Lenny Emperado &
Rachel Barnett

Ray Garcia Morales

Leah Reisberg

Leah Reisberg

Reco Bembry

Reco Bembry

Rainier Valley Leadership Academy Board of Directors Meeting Agenda 10/28/25

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

3m

3m

4:50 PM

15 m

15 m

5:20 PM

3m

5:25 PM

1Tm

5:26 PM

20f2



